
Printed heinäkuu 26, 2015 at 20:10
WasaMatch 2015 - Nordic Champ std/rev/claWasaMatch 2015 - Nordic Champ std/rev/claWasaMatch 2015 - Nordic Champ std/rev/claWasaMatch 2015 - Nordic Champ std/rev/cla
CLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 1287,6007100,00 116 Uronen, Hannu FIN KAR
2 1273,067098,87 243 Kastell, Peter SWE
3 1202,044393,36 82 Tran, Faj SWE
4 1082,157184,04 48 Hokkanen, Juha FIN MA
5 1063,051582,56 36 Isoaho, Markus FIN KSA
6 1039,879080,76 26 Lento, Mika FIN PKI
7 1027,328879,79 17 Turunen, Timo FIN RM
8 972,244175,51 31 Hölli, Eero FIN SSG
9 889,277269,06 139 Parviainen, Pasi FIN PKI

10 874,811467,94 230 Hjelm, Thomas SWE
11 833,957064,77 59 Kaikkonen, Teemu FIN RM
12 791,571561,48 3 Mattila, Sampo FIN RM
13 764,278959,36 195 Pantzar, Sami FIN POR
14 746,653257,99 5 Salo, Petteri FIN POR
15 741,523457,59 100 Appelsiin, Hannu FINS TIP
16 740,379757,50 22 Lamminmäki, Eki FIN TIP
17 733,821456,99 25 Raudaskoski, Juha FIN RM
18 727,780856,52 141 Into, Jari FINS POR
19 684,402453,15 69 Ylönen, Sami FIN RAS
20 623,422148,42 121 Seppälä, Olli FIN NOS
21 610,686047,43 186 Malmborg, Kimmo FINS POR
22 594,095246,14 200 Sokura, Tapio FIN POR
23 484,995537,67 248 Relander, Patrik FIN TIP
24 473,869736,80 76 Enho, Jyrki FINS POR
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OPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 1338,5387100,00 57 Piironen, Perttu FIN LAS
2 1210,418390,43 258 Kryuchin, Nikita RUS
3 1114,671983,28 255 Ruokonen, Toni FIN POP
4 1044,059478,00 45 Vainio, Pentti FIN KSA
5 1030,637577,00 253 Kasurinen, Matti FIN VSV
6 1001,208174,80 111 Antikainen, Jani FIN KSA
7 900,765467,29 7 Kerkelä, Olli-Pekka FIN RM
8 897,980167,09 249 Vahalinna, Saara FINL SSG
9 808,171260,38 177 Aronen, Jyrki FINS VSV

10 800,329859,79 219 Turunen, Kai FINS SSG
11 756,258956,50 34 Salminen, Timo FINS POR
12 742,737255,49 220 Turunen, Henri FIN SSG
13 740,221555,30 174 Nummelin, Thomas FIN VSV
14 690,510551,59 257 Kryuchin, Alexander RUSJ
15 647,298448,36 38 Salminen, Pinja FINL POR
16 513,445638,36 254 Harju, Jani FIN NOS
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PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 1222,5712100,00 164 Kakkonen, Pekka FIN PKI
2 1192,250897,52 54 Kuorelahti, Heikki FIN KSA
3 1180,790096,58 91 Kaunisto, Vesa FIN KPR
4 1154,970794,47 252 Karp, Roger FIN VSV
5 1139,792493,23 62 Blom, Esa FIN VSV
6 1133,838092,74 240 Heinonen, Tero FIN HEI
7 1124,073291,94 228 Runtti, Petri FIN RM
8 1109,551290,76 16 Pietikäinen, Pekka FINS SSG
9 1103,293190,24 95 Hakanen, Jere FIN HAU

10 1076,000888,01 53 Laurin, Niklas FIN WS
11 1042,275385,25 178 Lundvik, Jonas FIN VSV
12 1003,380882,07 118 Pöllänen, Aki FIN HAP
13 987,185280,75 166 Maunula, Hannu FINS VSV
14 974,888979,74 50 Korhonen, Timo FIN KSA
15 966,222179,03 13 Halkio, Jarkko FIN LL
16 964,111178,86 35 Leivonen, Antti FIN ATC
17 936,134276,57 89 Matero, Simo FIN PKI
18 927,541175,87 19 Lind, Gabriel SWE
19 927,241575,84 161 Rautiainen, Panu FIN KPR
20 907,366074,22 199 Ylitalo, Mikko FIN RM
21 893,890773,12 6 Weijo, Antero FIN POR
22 882,770072,21 83 Niikkonen, Pasi FIN KPR
23 880,911172,05 182 Reinikainen, Marko FIN POR
24 872,750771,39 107 Aapro, Antti FIN SSG
25 863,040970,59 93 Veijalainen, Kimmo FIN HAU
26 853,644669,82 218 Ronkainen, Teppo FIN KPR
27 849,154269,46 15 Honkala, Ari FINS POR
28 837,182468,48 140 Kalinen, Riku FINS PAS
29 832,549768,10 201 Långstedt, Jukka FINS RAM
30 829,689767,86 10 Tahvanainen, Pasi FIN PKI
31 828,133767,74 224 Huhta, Tero FIN VSV
32 819,312867,02 112 Vlasoff, Mikko FIN PKI
33 804,787265,83 189 Kemppainen, Hannu FIN KPR
34 803,085265,69 214 Sevola, Mauri FIN VSV
35 797,464565,23 179 Kivisaari, Tomi FIN VSV
36 789,021764,54 28 Kemppainen, Markku FIN RM
37 779,551263,76 149 Karjalainen, Joni FIN KUU
38 762,528262,37 215 Westblom, Patrik FIN VSV
39 757,966662,00 114 Lidström, Johan SWE
40 754,818761,74 30 Kinnunen, Harri FINS RM
41 753,459361,63 231 Ylinen, Mika FIN VSV
42 743,362760,80 81 Riimuvuori, Jussi FIN TIP
43 737,581660,33 129 Iikkola, Jarkko FIN SSG
44 734,704460,10 190 Seppänen, Kimmo FIN KSA
45 732,206159,89 197 Ylikangas, Taina FINL RAM
46 721,034358,98 65 Korpimäki, Toni FIN POR
47 716,110858,57 234 Mettiäinen, Tapani FINS POR
48 712,888158,31 176 Välivainio, Kimmo FIN VSV
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PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

49 712,232558,26 55 Koskinen, Marika FINL KSA
50 690,301756,46 183 Mäki, Kari FIN POP
51 677,436255,41 94 Viitanen, Tomi FIN KSA
52 673,846255,12 227 Nummelin, Martin FIN VSV
53 640,743852,41 98 Porthan, Tero FIN KUA
54 617,111050,48 29 Räisänen, Hannu FINS POR
55 593,061048,51 247 Nousiainen, Esa FIN VSV
56 549,889344,98 103 Oikari, Aino FINL PAS
57 485,983839,75 169 Viitala, Risto FINS VSV
58 435,452635,62 250 Havinen, Johanna FINL VSV
59 418,033934,19 33 Nordmyr, Andreas FIN VSV
60 394,320132,25 225 Blom, Emily FINL VSV
61 390,867231,97 102 Niiranen, Topi FIN LL

Page 2User Defined Classification used



Printed heinäkuu 26, 2015 at 20:10
WasaMatch 2015 - Nordic Champ std/rev/claWasaMatch 2015 - Nordic Champ std/rev/claWasaMatch 2015 - Nordic Champ std/rev/claWasaMatch 2015 - Nordic Champ std/rev/cla
REVOLVER -- Overall Match ResultsREVOLVER -- Overall Match ResultsREVOLVER -- Overall Match ResultsREVOLVER -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 1294,4110100,00 135 Halvarsson, Kalle SWE
2 1193,422792,20 124 Bergfeldt, Per SWE
3 1159,587989,58 108 Drange, Bjarte NOR
4 1155,571989,27 207 Svensson, Victor SWE
5 1127,236887,08 151 Eilertsen, Ole NOR
6 1126,994887,07 206 Vilen, Timo FIN POR
7 1118,199586,39 44 Marjoniemi, Esa FIN KSA
8 1096,636484,72 41 Lindfors, Anders SWE
9 1094,636684,57 154 Niskanen, Jussi FIN VSV

10 1080,549383,48 113 Vikeby, Rune NORS
11 1058,510181,78 115 Afdal, Brynjulv NORS
12 1057,988681,74 136 Halvarsson, Lars-Olof SWE
13 1054,622381,48 165 Lestander, Andre SWE
14 972,367875,12 75 Manninen, Jarno FIN NOS
15 938,198372,48 18 Juntunen, Matti FIN HAU
16 914,619370,66 68 Pietilä, Tero FIN HAU
17 731,840956,54 70 Laine, Jouko FIN TIP
18 716,294955,34 194 Säpsä, Seppo FINS KSA
19 589,758145,56 8 Hyvärinen, Anna FINL WS
20 458,083435,39 132 Viidanoja, Rami FIN VSV
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PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 1285,5166100,00 43 Ruohonen, Tony FIN SAS
2 1266,028798,48 134 Kinnala, Jani FIN TIP
3 1248,941397,15 147 Kuisma, Mikko FIN LAS
4 1220,502394,94 239 Gubin, Ilya RUSS
5 1180,287291,81 106 Ringnes Aubert, Frans NOR
6 1152,722889,67 110 Comi, Carlo NOR
7 1131,761888,04 163 Jakobsen, Stefan NOR
8 1126,264287,61 60 Pakka, Aki FIN VSV
9 1120,480787,16 104 Syversen, Lars NOR

10 1104,062185,88 155 Aro, Petteri FIN RM
11 1040,145780,91 143 Rönnqvist, Mikael FINS VSV
12 1029,000480,05 160 Niemi, Riku FIN POP
13 1009,722178,55 14 Huttunen, Mikko FIN LAS
14 1006,428678,29 138 Hakkarainen, Mikael FIN HAU
15 1001,888977,94 235 Parhammar, Mats SWES
16 1000,591577,84 32 Jetsonen, Timo FIN KOU
17 997,313477,58 205 Svedberg, Peter SWES
18 987,911276,85 180 Koski, Mikko FIN POP
19 960,638774,73 168 Koski, Kaisa FINL POP
20 954,525974,25 61 Koivisto, Heikki FIN POP
21 949,926473,89 152 Hyyrönmäki, Jyrki FIN ATC
22 947,901473,74 171 Koistinen, Markku FINSS HAP
23 936,972372,89 153 Hynninen, Jouni FIN POP
24 931,747472,48 256 Poikonen, Kristian FIN KUA
25 928,993672,27 79 Niemi, Tapani FIN VIR
26 926,246572,05 39 Koskinen, Jukka FIN KOU
27 926,001872,03 40 Marjamäki, Mika FIN HVA
28 920,139671,58 88 Paussu, Jarno FIN WS
29 910,255070,81 99 Kosola, Vesa FINS VSV
30 901,886870,16 87 Telkkinen, Kimmo FIN KOU
31 899,804870,00 125 Lukkarila, Juha FIN JSF
32 897,326969,80 172 Honkaselkä, Tiia FINL KOU
33 891,991769,39 21 Aho, Jari FIN SSG
34 888,873069,15 120 Kivistö, Kari FIN LEM
35 882,042768,61 192 Partanen, Jyrki FIN VSV
36 875,031568,07 196 Partanen, Pekka FINS HAP
37 871,684167,81 90 Holopainen, Antti FIN POR
38 867,738567,50 86 Asikainen, Kari FIN TIP
39 852,277866,30 123 Tiili, Niilo FINS POR
40 834,442664,91 126 Vertanen, Tapani FIN VSV
41 821,733263,92 74 Kuitunen, Tauno FINSS SSG
42 818,301363,66 12 Petäjäjärvi, Pasi FIN RM
43 797,505262,04 122 Venalainen, Jari FIN KUA
44 774,805960,27 198 Ahola, Pasi FIN RAM
45 774,326560,23 237 Hyvätti, Jaakko FIN HAU
46 769,812459,88 127 Fagerholm, Valter FIN JSF
47 764,946159,50 208 Levula, Lasse FIN TIK
48 764,489359,47 109 Yli-Antola, Jarkko FIN SSG
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PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

49 749,817758,33 24 Loikkanen, Jani FIN NOS
50 737,419957,36 222 Skaffari, Harri FIN HAU
51 736,055857,26 187 Peippo, Matti FINS POR
52 735,456857,21 78 Mäkelä, Jyrki FINS VSV
53 730,126456,80 119 Koistinen, Lauri FINS PKI
54 720,818956,07 64 Yläjärvi, Jouni FIN VIR
55 702,427054,64 11 Tahvanainen, Eero FIN LAS
56 693,828753,97 244 Elomo, Konsta FIN TIP
57 691,444553,79 67 Nurminen, Matti FINS NOS
58 679,627352,87 20 Appelroth, Maria FINL POR
59 672,528552,32 181 Ranta, Petri FINS SA
60 668,348451,99 80 Peltonen, Petri FINS AK9
61 652,973650,79 27 Annala, Janina FINL KOU
62 637,909149,62 229 Vesala, Mika FIN JSF
63 636,131449,48 142 Heikkilä, Tuomo FIN VSV
64 622,540948,43 72 Turku, Perttu FIN POR
65 559,900243,55 49 Parkko, Timo FIN KOU
66 538,768341,91 221 Hauhia, Teemu FIN POP
67 524,480940,80 232 Salo, Kai FINS RM
68 506,801439,42 131 Varonen, Jukka FINSS HAU
69 499,730738,87 37 Herrala, Johanna FINL POR
70 466,268136,27 2 Koski, Mikko X FIN VSV
71 431,925633,60 9 Sarametsä, Juha FIN TIP
72 430,434833,48 52 Parkko, Valtteri FINJ KOU
73 411,497632,01 144 Myllykangas, Janne FIN KOK
74 385,121929,96 77 Enho, Tuulikki FINL POR
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No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName

Disqualified ShootersDisqualified ShootersDisqualified ShootersDisqualified Shooters

84 Poikolainen, Janne
117 Vapanen, Marja-Leena
128 Riihimäki, Juha
130 Hulikkala, Janne
191 Seppänen, Niilo
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